
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
3-Apr Monday 5-Apr Wednesday 7-Apr Friday 11-Apr Tuesday 13-Apr Thursday 

4-Apr Tuesday 6-Apr Thursday 10-Apr Monday 12-Apr Wednesday 14-Apr Friday

15-May Monday 17-May Wednesday 19-May Friday 23-May Tuesday 25-May Thursday

16-May Tuesday 18-May Thursday 22-May Monday 24-May Wednesday 26-May Friday

28-Jun Wednesday 30-Jun Friday 5-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Friday 11-Jul Tuesday 

29-Jun Thursday 3-Jul Monday 6-Jul Thursday 10-Jul Monday 12-Jul Wednesday 

10-Aug Thursday 14-Aug Monday 16-Aug Wednesday 18-Aug Friday 22-Aug Tuesday 

11-Aug Friday 15-Aug Tuesday 17-Aug Thursday 21-Aug Monday 23-Aug Wednesday

22-Sep Friday 26-Sep Tuesday 28-Sep Thursday 2-Oct Monday 4-Oct Wednesday

25-Sep Monday 27-Sep Wednesday 29-Sep Friday 3-Oct Tuesday 5-Oct Thursday

6-Nov Monday 8-Nov Wednesday 10-Nov Friday 14-Nov Tuesday 16-Nov Thursday

7-Nov Tuesday 9-Nov Thursday 13-Nov Monday 15-Nov Wednesday 17-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
17-Apr Monday 19-Apr Wednesday 21-Apr Friday 25-Apr Tuesday 27-Apr Thursday 

18-Apr Tuesday 20-Apr Thursday 24-Apr Monday 26-Apr Wednesday 28-Apr Friday

30-May Tuesday 1-Jun Thursday 5-Jun Monday 7-Jun Wednesday 9-Jun Friday

31-May Wednesday 2-Jun Friday 6-Jun Tuesday 8-Jun Thursday 12-Jun Monday

13-Jul Thursday 17-Jul Monday 19-Jul Wednesday 21-Jul Friday 25-Jul Tuesday

14-Jul Friday 18-Jul Tuesday 20-Jul Thursday 24-Jul Monday 26-Jul Wednesday 

24-Aug Thursday 28-Aug Monday 30-Aug Wednesday 1-Sep Friday 6-Sep Wednesday 

25-Aug Friday 29-Aug Tuesday 31-Aug Thursday 5-Sep Tuesday 7-Sep Thursday

6-Oct Friday 11-Oct Wednesday 13-Oct Friday 17-Oct Tuesday 19-Oct Thursday

10-Oct Tuesday 12-Oct Thursday 16-Oct Monday 18-Oct Wednesday 20-Oct Friday

43rd St.-(4300 South)     

47th St.-(4700 South)  

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10
Greenwood- (1100 East) 

Drexel-(900 East)

Oakenwald- 1200 East 

Greenwood- 1100 East

Oakenwald-(1100 East) 

Drexel-(900 East)

Drexel-(900 East)  

Vincennes-(600 East)

Lake Park-(428 East) 

Vincennes-(600 East)

4

51st St.-(5100 South)      

53rd St.-(5300 South)

Lake Park-(1500 East)  

Woodlawn-(1200 East)

47th St.-(4700 South)      

51st St.-(5100 South)  

Woodlawn-(1200 East) 

Drexel-(900 East)

47th St.-(4700 South)      

51st  St.-(5100 South)

2023 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

Lake Park-(1500 East)  

Woodlawn-(1200 East)

Drexel-(900 East)   

Forrestville-(532 East)

47th St.-(4700 South)      

51st St.-(5100 South)

Drexel- (900East)   

Forrestville-(532 East)

35th St.-(3500 South)     

39th St.-(3900 South) 

43rd St.-(4300 South)      

47th St.-(4700 South

43rd St.-(4300 South)      

47th St.-(4700 South

39th St.-(3900 South)      

43rd St.-(4300 South)

39th St.-(3900 South)      

43rd St.-(4300 South)



WARD 4 2023 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-May Monday 3-May Wednesday 5-May Friday 9-May Tuesday 11-May Thursday

2-May Tuesday 4-May Thursday 8-May Monday 10-May Wednesday 12-May Friday

13-Jun Tuesday 15-Jun Thursday 20-Jun Tuesday 22-Jun Thursday 26-Jun Monday

14-Jun Wednesday 16-Jun Friday 21-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Friday 27-Jun Tuesday

27-Jul Thursday 31-Jul Monday 2-Aug Wednesday 4-Aug Friday 8-Aug Tuesday

28-Jul Friday 1-Aug Tuesday 3-Aug Thursday 7-Aug Monday 9-Aug Wednesday

8-Sep Friday 12-Sep Tuesday 14-Sep Thursday 18-Sep Monday 20-Sep Wednesday

11-Sep Monday 13-Sep Wednesday 15-Sep Friday 19-Sep Tuesday 21-Sep Thursday

23-Oct Monday 25-Oct Wednesday 27-Oct Friday 31-Oct Tuesday 2-Nov Thursday

24-Oct Tuesday 26-Oct Thursday 30-Oct Monday 1-Nov Wednesday 3-Nov Friday

Franklin-(300 West) 

Wabash-(44 West)

Vincennes-(600 East) 

Calumet-(334 East)

Lake Park-(428 East)   

Prairie-(300 East)

Lake Park-(428 East) 

Michigan-(100 East)

Clark-(100 West)     

Michigan-(100 East)

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

Jackson-(3300 South)    

Polk St.-(800 South)

35th St.-(3500 South)       

35th St.-(3500 South)

31st St.-(3100 South)      

35th St.-(3500 South)

26th St.-(2600 South)      

31st St.-(3100 South)

Polk St.-(800 South)        

12th St.-(1200 South)


